Certified Staff 2022-2023

ABBOTT 190 $39,700.00

KATIE
MAKALA ALLEN 190 | $41,900.00 MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER

HEATHER AVISE 190 $49,150.00 MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER

JUDY |BIRRER 190 $53,500.00 ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER

AAPRIL BUCKLEY - 190 $36,450.00 ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER

PAMELA BUEL 190 $42,750.00 MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER

KATHLEEN 'BURNETT 190 $36,000.00 ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER

ANNAMARIE CANTRELL 240 $56,900.00 SECONDARY COUNSELOR

BROOKE \COLE ' 208 $45,595.79 TEACHER, BAND

JOE COUCH ! 190 $35,845.00 SECONDARY TEACHER
|BRANDY CRAIGHEAD 190 $41,150.00 ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER

JUSTIN CRAIN 220 $55,021.05 HEAD SR FOOTBALL COACH

AARON DARNELL 190 $45,450.00 ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER |
PAMELA DARNELL 190 $45,450.00 ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER '
APRIL DAVENPORT 190 $43,400.00 ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER '
HOPE DAVENPORT ' 190 $47,150.00 SECONDARY TEACHER

MAGGIE DAVENPORT 190 $47,000.00 ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER

VALERIE DAVENPORT 190 $48,150.00 SECONDARY TEACHER

M JACKIE 'DAVIS 190 $48,950.00 | SECONDARY TEACHER

'SIDNEY \DAVIS 190 $39,600.00 MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER

'SHARON DEVORE 205 $51,951.32 ELEMENTARY LIBRARIAN i
MICHELLE DICKEY 190 $51,150.00 ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER

AMBER DODILLET 190 $42,650.00 SECONDARY TEACHER

ALICIA | DRAKE 190 $52,150.00 | MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER

KELSEA DUBUQUE 190 $42,650.00 SECONDARY TEACHER

KARY DUFFY 240 $74,400.00 ‘ MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPAL

LESLIE EASTERLING 190 $40,950.00 SECONDARY TEACHER

MARY MARTHA GATES 190 $45,000.00 SECONDARY TEACHER

LISA GILLEY 190 $51,500.00 ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER

SARAH \GILLEY 200 $41,415.79 SECONDARY TEACHER

REBECCA \GUSTIN 190 $45,675.00 ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER

MARLENE HADA 200 $53,842.11 SECONDARY TEACHER

KAREN HARRIS 190 $53,000.00 | SECONDARY TEACHER

WESLEY 'HENDERSON 240 $103,000.00 SUPERINTENDENT

TERRY 'HORTON 190 $51,150.00 | ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER ‘
SUSANNE JOHNSON 190 $53,500.00 | SPEECH PATHOLOGIST |

STEVEN JONES 220 $62,226.32 SECONDARY TEACHER




MELANIE
JESSICA
DANIELLE
DAYLA
JAUNIE
TAYLER
\CALVIN
STEPHANIE
APRIL
CHARLES
DAWN
MARILYN
TINA
ELIZABETH
DAWN
KATHERINE
TOMMY
CATHERINE
JAMES
BRITTANY
PAIGE
SHERRI
HANNAH
CHRISTOPHER
"PATRICIA
SARA
VICTORIA
KRISTOPHER
ELISABETH
KATHRYN
VALORIE
CASSIE
MARLA
TAMMIE
JAMES
ASHLEY
'DAVID
RICK

Jul 21, 2022

KAWAIL
KELLEY
LEE
LEIGHTON-KLUMP
LUNCEFORD
LYNCH
MALLETT
MALLETT
MARTIN
MELTON
MELTON
PANGLE
PLY

POSEY
PURDOM
QUINN
RAMSEY
REYNOLDS
RHODES
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
SHELTON
SHIPMAN
SIMS
SMITH

|SMITH

SPENCE
SPERRY
STOLZ
STOOPS
TEAL
TILTON
WALKER
WEILAND
WOODARD
WOODELL
WYATT
ZEIGLER

190
190
190
190
190
206
240
205
210
210
190
220
190
190
190
240
190
190
210
190
190
190
190
220
190
190
190
190
190
240
190
190
190
190
210
240
240
240

$39,600.00
$45,450.00
$24,325.00
$39,150.00
$52,150.00
$47,783.68
$85,925.00
$55,188.16
$52,550.00
$61,134.21
$52,150.00
$67,550.00
$52,150.00
$43,650.00
$52,150.00
$58,031.58
$43,650.00
$44,650.00
$51,286.84
$42,650.00
$36,900.00
$44,550.00
$48,900.00
$54,810.53
$46,150.00
$45,150.00
$37,350.00
$44,500.00
$42,650.00
$61,894.74
$43,650.00
$42,750.00
$42,750.00
$45,600.00
$46,368.42
$55,136.84
$86,400.00
$58,410.53

ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
TEACHER, BUSINESS ED
ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL
SECONDARY LIBRARIAN
SECONDARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
FED PRG/DIG LRN/CURR COOR
SECONDARY TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
TEACHER, VOC AGRI
ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER

ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
SECONDARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY COUNSELOR
SECONDARY PRINCIPAL
TEACHER, YOC AGRI '



