Certified Staff 2022-2023

Y First Name	Last Name	Contract Days	Annual Salary	Current Job Class Title
KATIE	ABBOTT	190	\$39,700.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
MAKALA	ALLEN	190	\$41,900.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HEATHER	AVISE	190	\$49,150.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
JUDY	BIRRER	190	\$53,500.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
APRIL	BUCKLEY	190	\$36,450.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
PAMELA	BUEL	190	\$42,750.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
KATHLEEN	BURNETT	190	\$36,000.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
ANNAMARIE	CANTRELL	240	\$56,900.00	SECONDARY COUNSELOR
BROOKE	COLE	208	\$45,595.79	TEACHER, BAND
JOE	COUCH	190	\$35,845.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
BRANDY	CRAIGHEAD	190	\$41,150.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
JUSTIN	CRAIN	220	\$55,021.05	HEAD SR FOOTBALL COACH
AARON	DARNELL	190	\$45,450.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
PAMELA	DARNELL	190	\$45,450.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
APRIL	DAVENPORT	190	\$43,400.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
HOPE	DAVENPORT	190	\$47,150.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
MAGGIE	DAVENPORT	190	\$47,000.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
VALERIE	DAVENPORT	190	\$48,150.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
M JACKIE	DAVIS	190	\$48,950.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
SIDNEY	DAVIS	190	\$39,600.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
SHARON	DEVORE	205	\$51,951.32	ELEMENTARY LIBRARIAN
MICHELLE	DICKEY	190	\$51,150.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
AMBER	DODILLET	190	\$42,650.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
ALICIA	DRAKE	190	\$52,150.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
KELSEA	DUBUQUE	190	\$42,650.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
KARY	DUFFY	240	\$74,400.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPAL
ESLIE	EASTERLING	190	\$40,950.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
MARY MARTHA	GATES	190	\$45,000.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
_ISA	GILLEY	190	\$51,500.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
SARAH	GILLEY	200	\$41,415.79	SECONDARY TEACHER
REBECCA	GUSTIN	190	\$45,675.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
MARLENE	HADA	200	\$53,842.11	SECONDARY TEACHER
CAREN	HARRIS	190	\$53,000.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
WESLEY	HENDERSON	240	\$103,000.00	SUPERINTENDENT
TERRY	HORTON	190	\$51,150.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
SUSANNE	JOHNSON	190	\$53,500.00	SPEECH PATHOLOGIST
STEVEN	JONES	220	\$62,226.32	SECONDARY TEACHER

MELANIE	KAWAI	190	\$39,600.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
JESSICA	KELLEY	190	\$45,450.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
DANIELLE	LEE	190	\$24,325.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
DAYLA	LEIGHTON-KLUMP	190	\$39,150.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
JAUNIE	LUNCEFORD	190	\$52,150.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
TAYLER	LYNCH	206	\$47,783.68	TEACHER, BUSINESS ED
CALVIN	MALLETT	240	\$85,925.00	ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL
STEPHANIE	MALLETT	205	\$55,188.16	SECONDARY LIBRARIAN
APRIL	MARTIN	210	\$52,550.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
CHARLES	MELTON	210	\$61,134.21	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
DAWN	MELTON	190	\$52,150.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
MARILYN	PANGLE	220	\$67,550.00	FED PRG/DIG LRN/CURR COOR
TINA	PLY	190	\$52,150.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
ELIZABETH	POSEY	190	\$43,650.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
DAWN	PURDOM	190	\$52,150.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
KATHERINE	QUINN	240	\$58,031.58	TEACHER, VOC AGRI
TOMMY	RAMSEY	190	\$43,650.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
CATHERINE	REYNOLDS	190	\$44,650.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
JAMES	RHODES	210	\$51,286.84	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
BRITTANY	ROBERTS	190	\$42,650.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
PAIGE	ROBINSON	190	\$36,900.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
SHERRI	SHELTON	190	\$44,550.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HANNAH	SHIPMAN	190	\$48,900.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
CHRISTOPHER	SIMS	220	\$54,810.53	SECONDARY TEACHER
PATRICIA	SMITH	190	\$46,150.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
SARA	SMITH	190	\$45,150.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
VICTORIA	SPENCE	190	\$37,350.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
KRISTOPHER	SPERRY	190	\$44,500.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELISABETH	STOLZ	190	\$42,650.00	SECONDARY TEACHER
KATHRYN	STOOPS	240	\$61,894.74	SECONDARY TEACHER
VALORIE	TEAL	190	\$43,650.00	MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
CASSIE	TILTON	190	\$42,750.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
MARLA	WALKER	190	\$42,750.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
ГАММІЕ	WEILAND	190	\$45,600.00	ELEMENTARY CERT TEACHER
IAMES	WOODARD	210	\$46,368.42	SECONDARY TEACHER
ASHLEY	WOODELL	240	\$55,136.84	ELEMENTARY COUNSELOR
DAVID	WYATT	240	\$86,400.00	SECONDARY PRINCIPAL
RICK	ZEIGLER	240	\$58,410.53	TEACHER, VOC AGRI